
U12
Week Date Time Home Team Away Team Location

Week 1 Sat, Aug 24 8:30 AM Team 5 Team 4 @ Frank Zeek

Sat, Aug 24 10:30 AM Team 6 Team 1 @ Frank Zeek

Sat, Aug 24 6:00 PM Team 3 Team 2 @ Frank Zeek

Week 2 Sat, Aug 31 8:30 AM Team 4 Team 1 @ Frank Zeek

Sat, Aug 31 10:30 AM Team 6 Team 3 @ Frank Zeek

Sat, Aug 31 6:00 PM Team 2 Team 5 @ Frank Zeek

Sat, September 7 PICTURE DAY
Week 3 Sat, Sep 14 8:30 AM Team 5 Team 4 @ Frank Zeek

Sat, Sep 14 10:30 AM Team 3 Team 6 @ Frank Zeek

Sat, Sep 14 6:00 PM Team 1 Team 2 @ Frank Zeek

Week 4 Sat, Sep 21 8:30 AM Team 4 Team 6 @ Frank Zeek

Sat, Sep 21 10:30 AM Team 3 Team 1 @ Frank Zeek

Sat, Sep 21 6:00 PM Team 2 Team 5 @ Frank Zeek

Week 5 Sat, Sep 28 8:30 AM Team 4 Team 3 @ Frank Zeek

Sat, Sep 28 10:30 AM Team 1 Team 5 @ Frank Zeek

Sat, Sep 28 6:00 PM Team 6 Team 2 @ Frank Zeek

Week 6 Sat, Oct 5 8:30 AM Team 4 Team 5 @ Frank Zeek

Sat, Oct 5 10:30 AM Team 1 Team 6 @ Frank Zeek

Sat, Oct 5 6:00 PM Team 2 Team 3 @ Frank Zeek

Week 7 Sat, Oct 12 8:30 AM Team 3 Team 4 @ Frank Zeek

Sat, Oct 12 10:30 AM Team 6 Team 5 @ Frank Zeek

Sat, Oct 12 6:00 PM Team 2 Team 1 @ Frank Zeek

Sat, October 19 PUMPKINFEST
Week 8 Sat, Oct 26 8:30 AM Team 1 Team 4 @ Frank Zeek

Sat, Oct 26 10:30 AM Team 3 Team 6 @ Frank Zeek

Sat, Oct 26 6:00 PM Team 5 Team 2 @ Frank Zeek


